NYSAVS DESIGNER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM 2018-2019
The NYSAVS DESIGNER OF THE YEAR award is presented to the NYSAVS member who accumulates the most points
for design exhibits at the 2018 NYSAVS Convention and/or one Affiliate Show or the AVSA or AVSC convention in lieu of
the affiliate show, between March 1, 2019 and June 2, 2019.
*All signed forms must be received by the NYSAVS Awards Chair by September 15, 2019. Forms received after that
date will not be used in the competition.

Member’s Name NYSAVS Membership No. Phone No.

Street Address City State Zip Code

Fill in the appropriate points for each show (points for each award category are listed in parentheses). If points are claimed
for Best Container Garden, do not claim points for Best Terrarium or Best Dish Garden for that same exhibit. List the
number of blue, red, and white ribbons earned and multiply by the points indicated to obtain ribbon points earned.

Show or Judges’ Chairperson signature =

Or copy of signed award sheet. AFFILIATE OR AVSA OR
NYSAVS SHOW AVSC SHOW

Name of Society %////////////////////////////%

Show Dates

POINTS POINTS

Best in Design (500) f////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
2" Best in Design  (300) ;//////////////////////////////////////////////

3" Best in Design (150)

Best in Design  (300)

2" Best in Design  (200)

3" Best in Design (100)

Best Plant Arrangement (200)

2" Best Plant Arrangement (100)

Best Flower Arrangement (200)

10 | 2" Best Flower Arrangement (100)

11 | Best Underwater Arrangement (100)

12 | Best Container Garden (200)

13 | 2" Best Container Garden (100)

14 | Best Miniature Arrangement (50)

15 | Best Terrarium (50)

16 | Best Dish Garden (50)

17 | Best Natural Garden (50)

18 | Blue Ribbons (5 pts each) | # of ribbons =
19 | Red Ribbons (3 pts each) | # of ribbons =
20 | White Ribbons (1 pt each) | # of ribbons =
TOTALS

O I N OO OB W [ DN

[{e]

GRAND TOTAL

Form revised 12/31/2018. *_aura Buckner, Awards Chair, 15384 Marsh Creek Rd, Kent, NY 14477



	Members Name: 
	NYSAVS Membership No: 
	Phone No: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Society Name: 
	Show Dates: 
	A-Show Dates: 
	Text3: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 

	3: 
	1: 

	4: 
	1: 

	5: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 
	1: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 

	12: 
	0: 
	1: 

	13: 
	0: 
	1: 

	14: 
	0: 
	1: 

	15: 
	0: 
	1: 

	16: 
	0: 
	1: 

	17: 
	0: 
	1: 

	18: 
	0: 
	1: 

	19: 
	0: 
	1: 

	20: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Grand Total: 


