## NYSAVS DESIGNER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM 2018–2019

The NYSAVS DESIGNER OF THE YEAR award is presented to the NYSAVS member who accumulates the most points for design exhibits at the 2018 NYSAVS Convention and/or one Affiliate Show or the AVSA or AVSC convention in lieu of the affiliate show, between March 1, 2019 and June 2, 2019.

\*All signed forms must be received by the NYSAVS Awards Chair by September 15, 2019. Forms received after that date will not be used in the competition.

Member's Name	NYSAVS Membership No	0	Phone No.
Street Address	City	State	Zip Code

Fill in the appropriate points for each show (points for each award category are listed in parentheses). If points are claimed for Best Container Garden, do not claim points for Best Terrarium or Best Dish Garden for that same exhibit. List the number of blue, red, and white ribbons earned and multiply by the points indicated to obtain ribbon points earned.

Show or Judges' Chairperson signature → Or copy of signed award sheet.				
		NYSAVS SHOW	AFFILIATE OR AVSA OR AVSC SHOW	
	Name of Society			
	Sho	w Dates		
			POINTS	POINTS
1	Best in Design (500)			
2	2 2 <sup>nd</sup> Best in Design (300)			
3	3 3 <sup>rd</sup> Best in Design (150)			
4	4 Best in Design (300)			
5	5 2 <sup>nd</sup> Best in Design (200)			
6	5 3 <sup>rd</sup> Best in Design (100)			
7	Best Plant Arrangement (200)			
8	B 2 <sup>nd</sup> Best Plant Arrangement (100)			
9	Best Flower Arrangement (200)			
10	0 2 <sup>nd</sup> Best Flower Arrangement (100)			
11	11 Best Underwater Arrangement (100)			
12	2 Best Container Garden (200)			
13	3 2 <sup>nd</sup> Best Container Garden (100)			
14	Best Miniature Arrangement (50)			
15	Best Terrarium (50)			
16	Best Dish Garden (50)			
17	Best Natural Garden (50)			
18	Blue Ribbons (5 pts each)	# of ribbons =		
19	Red Ribbons (3 pts each)	# of ribbons =		
20	White Ribbons (1 pt each)	# of ribbons =		
TOTALS				
GRAND TOTAL				